Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>

1 message

Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov> Fri, Nov 9, 2012 at 4:46 PM
To: James Hicks <j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov>

Cc: Alan Baker <A_Baker@danbury-ct.gov>, David St Hilaire <D.StHilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, Dianne Rosemark
<D.Rosemark@danbury-ct.gov>, Judy Baris <J.Baris@danbury-ct.gov>, Lori Kaback <L.Kaback@danbury-ct.gov>,
Mark Boughtaon <M. Boughton@danbury-ct.gov>, Mark Williams <M.Williams@danbury-ct.gov=, Phil Curran

<P .Curran@danbury-ct.gov=>, Shaun McColgan <S5 McColgan@danbury-ct.gov>, "sophia.zalios"
<gophia.zalios@gmail.com>, Terrence Shanahan <T.Shanahan@danbury-ct.govs>, Virginia Alosco
<V.Alosco@danbury-ct.gov>

Jim, | will be there if | remember it this time. Phil

On Thursday, November 1, 2012, James Hicks wrote:
Post 1983 Pension Board Members,

- We will be meeting on Tuesday November 13, at 4:00 PM, in the Common
Counsel Caucus Chambers located on the third floor at City Hall. The following
is our agenda:

E1.QDRO.
2. To elect a Board member to serve on a Trustee bank review commitiee.

Please let me know whether or not you will be able to attend the meeting.
Thank you.

Detective Jim Hicks
. Post 1983 Pension Board Secretary
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